W3538 Datasheet version 1.0 Penta-Band stand alone PWB antenna. (04/10)
© 2010. All Rights Reserved.
Penta-Band Stand Alone PWB Antenna
Pulse Part Number: W3538
Pulse Finland Oy
Takatie 6
90440 Kempele, Finland
Tel. +358 207 935 500

-	PWB	size	W	x	L	x	H	(40x	15	x	0.7	mm)
-	Lead	free	materials
-	RoHS	Compliant	Product
-	Mounting	with	adhesive	tape
-	150,	200	and	300mm	cable	lengths	available
-	Connector	options:
•	 Hirose	connector	U.FL-series	(I.PEX	connector
MHF-series	compatible)
•	 MMCX	right	angle	jack	(male)
•	 Murata	GSC	series	connector
•	 Sunridge	MCD	series	connector
Applications
-	 Penta	band	EU/US	GSM/WCDMA
-	 Frequency	range:	850	/	900	/	1800	/	1900/	2100	MHz
P/N Cable	length	[mm] Connector
W3538B0150 150 U.FL
W3538B0200 200 U.FL
W3538B0300 300 U.FL
W3538E0150 150 MMCX
W3538E0200 200 MMCX
W3538E0300 300 MMCX
W3538M0150 150 GSC
W3538M0200 200 GSC
W3538M0300 300 GSC
W3538T0150 150 MCD
W3538T0200 200 MCD
W3538T0300 300 MCD
W3538 Datasheet version 1.0 Penta-Band stand alone PWB antenna. (04/10)
© 2010. All Rights Reserved.
Penta-Band Stand Alone PWB Antenna
Pulse Part Number: W3538